• Modern architectural slim
	 die-cast	LED	floodlight
• 10W ideal for halogen
replacement
• 20W LED exceeds
performance of 20W HQI
• 30W comparable light
output to 35W HQI
•  Die-Cast construction
and heat sink design
providing optimised
thermal characteristics
for optimum LED life and
performance
•  Graphite textured
	 paint	finish
•		 Pre-wired	with	1	metre	of
 rubber insulated cable for
 ease of installation
• Polycarbonate spike
accessory (up to 50W
versions	only)	allowing
installation	into	lawn	and
garden applications
•		 PIR	versions	complete
	 with	manual
 override facility
• LED lifespan
	 L80	60,000	hours
•  Non-dimmable
Vaste AC LED
AC	LED	(No	Driver	Required)
PIR
6	Metres
5 Seconds - 8 Minutes
10 - 2000 Lux
AVFLED10
AVFLED10/PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
Standard
Option
Accessory
Code Lamp Description Windage
AVFLED10 LED 10W - Cool White 0.01
AVFLED10/PIR	 LED	 10W	c/w	PIR	-	Cool	White		 0.01
AVFLED20 LED 20W - Cool White 0.04
AVFLED30 LED 30W - Cool White 0.02
/PC Electronic Photocell (50W only)
AMFLSA Floodlighting Spike Accessory
5YR
AVFLED20
138
165
16
8
2
0
8
49
57.5
AVFLED10
AVFLED20
165
2
0
8
57.5
AVFLED30
IK
08
AVFLED30 LED Information
Total (Watts) 10W
 20W
 30W
Lumens Delivered
10W 938lm
20W 1800lm
30W 2899lm
Lm/W 10W 94lm
Lm/W 20W               90lm
Lm/W 30W               97lm
CRI	 Ra	80
CCT 4000K
Input 220-240V
Hertz	 50/60Hz
Operating	Temp	 -20°C	to	25°C
IP65
410